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Attendance  
In the room - if you don’t have access to the Guide phone app 

Name Organisation Email 

Fiona Murphy Independent fionalm27@gmail.com 

Sandra Gesing University of Notre Dame sandra.gesing@nd.edu 

Angus Whyte Digital Curation Centre a.whyte@ed.ac.uk 

Leila Jones Taylor & Francis leila.jones@tandf.co.uk 

Alex Ball University of Bath a.j.ball@bath.ac.uk 

Meghan Tomlin Ocean Networks Canada mtomlin@oceannetworks.
ca 

Dagmar Meyer ERC Executive Agency dagmar.meyer@ec.europ
a.eu 

Mike Brown Centre for Ecology and 
Hydrology 

mjbr@ceh.ac.uk 

Lou Darroch British Oceanographic Data 
Centre 

lorr@bodc.ac.uk 

Juliane Jacob  Universität Hamburg  Juliane.jacob@uni-Hamb
urg.de 

Daniel Mietchen University of Virginia daniel.mietchen@virginia.
edu 
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Remotely 

Name Organisation Email 

Kathryn Unsworth ANDS-Nectar-RDS kathryn.unsworth@ands.o
rg.au  

David Mellor Center for Open Science david@cos.io  

Madison Langseth U.S. Geological Survey mlangseth@usgs.gov 

Natalie Meyers University of Notre Dame & 
Center for Open Science 

natalie.meyers@nd.edu 

Sherry Lake University of Virginia shlake@virginia.edu 

Sophie Hou National Center for 
Atmospheric Research 

hou@ucar.edu 

Boris Radosavljevic GFZ German Reserach 
Centre for Geosciences 

boris.radosavljevic@gfz-p
otsdam.de 

 
 

Use cases 

Further details  
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QQNSSBLCLDCHRSmbpIOhvtF8scZ0zuT_iQNXeY9fuq0
/edit#  
 
Voting on ​menti.com​ code 29 38 70 
 
Results https://www.mentimeter.com/s/de3d2bf903cef7f9bd0f362d43022ffe/6e6f623f7818 
 

Your questions for discussion 
Please add... 

● How do researchers’ comply with multiple DMP requirements (funders/publishers) if they 
vary? 

● Above question also applies to related data sharing requirements in general. (Expected 
answer is that conflicting requirements are actually rare and solvable with a request for 
exception w/ evidence of conflict) 

● Are there reasons beyond philosophy (good to increase openness of research) or 
mandates to create and share a DMP? What are the “selfish best interests” for making 
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DMPs (added by David Mellor- just thinking for ways to brainstorm for convincing more 
folks to do it):  

○ Better planning leads to better research (?) 
● If the DMP is considered as a research output will it get a DOI or will it be linked to 

project proposal which will be attributed a DOI? 
 
 
 
What can you contribute to? 
Please add your name below... 
 
Use case examples, 
finding people to talk 
about them 

Writing case studies, 
scenarios 

Designing survey, 
contacting stakeholder 
groups  

   
 
 
 


